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RECORDS DE BELGIQUE JUNIORS

INDOOR

HOMMES:
60 6.75 VANDERBEMDEN Robin /SER GAND 26.01.13
200 21.22 DE VRIESE Jaron/KASV GAND 02.02.23
300 3341 SACOOR Jonathan/OEH GAND 24.02.18
400 46.87 BORLEE Kevin GAND 19.02.06
800 1.48.13 ROGGE Tim/RCG GAND 25.02.96
1.000 2.26.88 VAN DEN BROECK Jan/LAT GAND 16.03.08
1.500 3.42.76 VERMEULEN Elliot/WS MADRID (ESP) 28.02.25
1 Mile 4.00.48 VERMEULEN Elliot/WS BOSTON (USA) 02.02.25
3.000 8.05.36 SERRANO Sem/KAAG GAND 01.02.25
5.000 -
60 Haies 7.83 1.07 PIETERS Sven/OB GAND 05.02.95

7.67 1.00 RASE Némo/USBW LIEVIN/FRA 04.02.24
Hauteur 2.21 CARMOY Thomas/CRAC GAND 17.02.19
Perche 5.46 Arnaud ART/ FCHA NEVERS/FRA 17.02.12
Longueur 7.60 VAN LANCKER Rudi/ESC GAND 18.02.90
Triple 15.69 HENRI Yves/SMAC DUSSELDORF 07.02.82
Poids 18.45 6kg DE LATHAUWER Andreas/VS GAND 02.01.22

16.84 7,26 kg DE LATHAUWER Andreas/VS LOUVAIN-LA-NEUVE 26.02.22
Heptathlon 6062 pts HAUTTEKEETE Jente/KAAG FRANKFURT/GER 13+14.02.21

7.07 (60) 7m33 (Ig) 15m64 (pds) 2m10 (ht) 8.06 (60h) 4m70 (per) 2.47.16 (1000)
5000 Ma 21.18.46 LEROY Benjamin/MABI GAND 16.02.92
4x200 1.30.67 ROYAL EXCELSIOR SPORTS CLUB/RESC GAND 06.02.15
F.Tshitwenu, A.Van Hamme, G. Nijs, D. Caty

4x200 1.30.67 club ROYAL EXCELSIOR SPORTS CLUB/RESC GAND 06.02.15

F.Tshitwenu, A.Van Hamme, G. Nijs, D. Caty
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DAMES :

60
200
300
400
800
1.000
1.500
1 Mile
3.000
5.000

60 Haies
Hauteur
Perche
Longueur
Triple
Poids

Pentathlon

3000 Ma

4x200

7.34
23.65
38.11
54.06
2.04.30
2.46.21
4.20.1
4.49.85
9.22.99

8.25
1.90
4.18
6.30
12.81

14.83 4kg

4558 pts

15.34.2

1.40.64 club

GEVAERT Kim/HERA
FERAUGE Lucie /CABW
LAMBERT Kylie/CABW
SCHOEMAKER Liefde/MOHA
VANSTEENBROEK Betty/LOOI
VANDERELST Elise/MOHA
PEETERS Francine/AVT

DE GRANDE Lindsey/OB
BOONEN Tinneke/DUFF

TSCHOMBA Myriam/CABW

JONCKHEERE Natalja/AVT
VEKEMANS Elien/DCLA
THIAM Nafissatou / RFCL
VAN BREMPT Jolien/ACBR
BOUMKO Jolien/RCG

THIAM Nafissatou/RFCL

GAND

GAND

GAND
LIEVIN/FRA
DUSSELDORF/Ger
GAND
COSFORD/Gbr
GAND

LA HAYE/PB

GAND

LIEVIN/Fra
FAYETTEVILLE/USA
GAND

GAND

GAND

GAND

8.65 (60h) 1.84 (ht) 14.00 (pds) 6.30 (Ig) 2.21.18 (800)

GERARD Veronique/MABI

AC WAASLAND/ACW

LIEVIN/Fra

LOUVAIN-LA-NEUVE 02.02.20

09.02.97
17.02.19
04.02.23
30.01.21
08.02.81
25.02.17
15.02.75
26.12.06
23.01.99

07.02.96

29.01.89

15.02.20

03.02.13

17.02.08

26.02.12

05.02.13

14.01.90

Lieslotte Van Laere, Anouchka kadiamba, Lisse Thyssen, Lotte Van Der Vreken
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